
9 Team Results Template 

Please email these results within 24hrs after the tournament to: results@ontariovolleyball.org  

Tournament Name & Division:  13U Girls McGregor Cup- Premier 
Date:  February 2nd 2019 

 
 

FINAL STANDING 

1st  Markham Revolution Rush 
2nd  Scarborough Synergy Titanium 
3rd  South County Bandits Teal 
4th  Pakmen Gold 
5th - (W9) Titans Crius 
5th - (W10) Halton Hurricanes Black 
7th - (L9) Titans Rogue 
7th - (L10) Storm Typhoon 
9th - (L6) London Sharks Great Whites 

 
 

POOL PLAY 

 
 

POOL A 1 2 3 SETS WON MATCHES 
WON 

STANDING 

South 
County 
Bandits 

 
 

16-25 
18-25 

29-27 
25-18 

2 1 2 

Titans Crius 25-16 
25-18 

 25-16 
25-15 

4 2 1 

London 
Sharks 
Great 
Whites 

27-29 
18-25 

16-25 
15-25 

 0 0 3 

 
 

 
 

POOL B 1 2 3 SETS WON MATCHES 
WON 

STANDING 
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Scarboroug
h Synergy 
Titanium 

 
 

25-12 
25-18 

25-22 
25-15 

4 2 1 

Markham 
Revolution 
Rush 

12-25 
18-25 

 25-17 
25-19 

2 1 2 

Pakmen 
Gold 

22-25 
15-25 

17-25 
9-25 

 0 0 3 

 
 

 
 

POOL C 1 2 3 SETS WON MATCHES 
WON 

STANDING 

Titans 
Rogue 

 
 

23-25 
22-25 

25-19 
25-20 

2 1 2 

Halton 
Hurricanes 
Black 

25-23 
25-22 
 

 25-20 
25-21 

4 2 1 

Storm 
Typhoon 

19-25 
20-25 

20-25 
21-25 

 0 0 3 

 
 

 
 

PLAYOFF ROUNDS 

 
 

pre-quarter Matches 

 
 

Match # Team a SETS WON TEAM B SETS WON SCORES 
(1) 
B3-C3 

Storm 
Typhoon 

1 Pakmen Gold 2 17-25 
25-22 
3-15 

 
 

CONSOLATION MATCHES 



 
 

Match # Team a SETS WON TEAM B SETS WON SCORES 
(6) 
L1-L3 

Storm 
Typhoon 

2 London Sharks 
Great Whites 

0 25-21 
25-23 

(9) 
L2-L4 

Titans Rogue 0 Titans Crius 2 12-25 
23-25 

(10) 
W6-L5 

Halton 
Hurricanes 
Black 

2 Storm 
Typhoon 

0 25-19 
25-9 

 
 

 
 

QUARTER-FINALS 

 
 

Match # Team a SETS WON TEAM B SETS WON SCORES 
(2) 
C2-B2 

Markham 
Revolution 
Rush 

2 Titans Rogue 1 25-21 
20-25 
15-8 

(3) 
B1-A3 

London Sharks 
Great Whites 

0 Scarborough 
Synergy 
Titanium 

2 10-25 
8-25 

(4) 
A1-W1 

Titans Crius 1 Pakmen Gold 2 20-25` 
25-20 
7-15 

(5) 
C1-A2 

Halton 
Hurricanes 
Black 

1 South County 
Bandits Teal 

2 25-14 
22-25 
11-15 

 
 

SEMI-FINALS 

 
 

Match # Team a SETS WON TEAM B SETS WON SCORES 
(7) 
W2-W4 

Pakmen Gold 0 Markham 
Revolution 
Rush 

2 11-25 
14-25 



(8) 
W3-W5 

Scarborough 
Synergy 
Titanium 

2 South County 
Bandits Teal 

0 25-12 
25-16 

 
 

BRONZE 

 
 

Match # Team a SETS WON TEAM B SETS WON SCORES 
(B) 
L7-L8 

Pakmen Gold 1 South County 
Bandits Teal 

2 13-25 
25-20 
18-20 

 
 

 

GOLD 

 
 

Match # Team a SETS WON TEAM B SETS WON SCORES 
(G) 
W7-W8 

Scarborough 
Synergy 
Titanium 

1 Markham 
Revolution 
Rush 

2 25-18 
24-26 
13-15 

 
 

 


