# 9 Team Results Template

Please email these results within 24hrs after the tournament to: <a href="mailto:results@ontariovolleyball.org">results@ontariovolleyball.org</a>

Tournament Name & Division:	13U Girls McGregor Cup- Premier		
Date:	February 2 <sup>nd</sup> 2019		

#### **FINAL STANDING**

1 <sup>st</sup>	Markham Revolution Rush
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Scarborough Synergy Titanium
3 <sup>rd</sup>	South County Bandits Teal
4 <sup>th</sup>	Pakmen Gold
<b>5</b> <sup>th</sup> - (W9)	Titans Crius
5 <sup>th</sup> - (W10)	Halton Hurricanes Black
<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup> - (L9)	Titans Rogue
<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup> - (L10)	Storm Typhoon
9 <sup>th</sup> - (L6)	London Sharks Great Whites

## POOL PLAY

POOL A	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES	STANDING
					WON	
South		16-25	29-27	2	1	2
County		18-25	25-18			
Bandits						
Titans Crius	25-16		25-16	4	2	1
	25-18		25-15			
London	27-29	16-25		0	0	3
Sharks	18-25	15-25				
Great						
Whites						

POOL B	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES	STANDING
					WON	

Scarboroug		25-12	25-22	4	2	1
h Synergy		25-18	25-15			
Titanium						
Markham	12-25		25-17	2	1	2
Revolution	18-25		25-19			
Rush						
Pakmen	22-25	17-25		0	0	3
Gold	15-25	9-25				

POOL C	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
Titans		23-25	25-19	2	1	2
Rogue		22-25	25-20			
Halton	25-23		25-20	4	2	1
Hurricanes	25-22		25-21			
Black						
Storm	19-25	20-25		0	0	3
Typhoon	20-25	21-25				

#### PLAYOFF ROUNDS

# pre-quarter Matches

Match #	Team a	SETS WON	TEAM B	SETS WON	SCORES
(1)	Storm	1	Pakmen Gold	2	17-25
B3-C3	Typhoon				25-22
					3-15

#### **CONSOLATION MATCHES**

Match #	Team a	SETS WON	TEAM B	SETS WON	SCORES
(6)	Storm	2	London Sharks	0	25-21
L1-L3	Typhoon		Great Whites		25-23
(9)	Titans Rogue	0	Titans Crius	2	12-25
L2-L4					23-25
(10)	Halton	2	Storm	0	25-19
W6-L5	Hurricanes		Typhoon		25-9
	Black				

#### **QUARTER-FINALS**

Match #	Team a	SETS WON	TEAM B	SETS WON	SCORES
(2)	Markham	2	Titans Rogue	1	25-21
C2-B2	Revolution				20-25
	Rush				15-8
(3)	London Sharks	0	Scarborough	2	10-25
B1-A3	Great Whites		Synergy		8-25
			Titanium		
(4)	Titans Crius	1	Pakmen Gold	2	20-25`
A1-W1					25-20
					7-15
(5)	Halton	1	South County	2	25-14
C1-A2	Hurricanes		Bandits Teal		22-25
	Black				11-15

### SEMI-FINALS

Match #	Team a	SETS WON	TEAM B	SETS WON	SCORES
(7)	Pakmen Gold	0	Markham	2	11-25
W2-W4			Revolution		14-25
			Rush		

(8)	Scarborough	2	South County	0	25-12
W3-W5	Synergy		Bandits Teal		25-16
	Titanium				

#### **BRONZE**

Match #	Team a	SETS WON	TEAM B	SETS WON	SCORES
(B)	Pakmen Gold	1	South County	2	13-25
L7-L8			Bandits Teal		25-20
					18-20

#### GOLD

Match #	Team a	SETS WON	TEAM B	SETS WON	SCORES
(G)	Scarborough	1	Markham	2	25-18
W7-W8	Synergy		Revolution		24-26
	Titanium		Rush		13-15